
11am-2pm
5.30pm - 9.30pm 
5.30pm - 9.30pm 

 
5pm - 9pm
11am - 2pm 

5.30pm - 9.30pm
5.30pm - 9.30pm
6.30am-9.30am
11.30am-3.30pm

5pm-9pm

5pm - 9pm 
11am - 2pm 

5.30pm - 9.30pm
5.30pm - 9.30pm

5pm- 9pm
11am-2pm

5.30pm - 9.30pm
5.30pm - 9.30pm

5pm- 9pm
11am-2pm

5.30pm - 9.30pm
5.30pm - 9.30pm

Whitey
Soda Pop
Scorpio

Tommy Memphis
Simone Cutting

Fire and Rain
Des2Nations

Tracy Vaughan
Ravie

Craig Taylor

The Hitmen Duo
Tommy Memphis

Charlie Bravo
SWIZZLE

Billy Guy
Deana Peher

Incognito
Chilli Padi

Trevor White
Dave Gray
Radio City

Smooth Odyssey

Thu
Fri
Sat

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Wed
Thurs
Fri
Sat

Wed
Thurs
Fri
Sat

EntertainmentEntertainment
1st
2nd
3rd

7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
11th
11th

14th
15th
16th
17th

21st
22nd
23rd
24th

28th
29th
30th
31st

MAYMAY


