

Thu1stFri2ndSat3rd

11am-2pm 5.30pm - 9.30pm 5.30pm - 9.30pm Whitey Soda Pop Scorpio

Wed 7th Thu 8th 5pm - 9pm 11am - 2pm **Tommy Memphis Simone Cutting**

Inu	οιι	LLan - Zpm	Sinone Gulling
Fri	9th	5.30pm - 9.30pm	Fire and Rain
Sat	10th	5.30pm - 9.30pm	Des2Nations
Sun	11th	6.30am-9.30am	Tracy Vaughan
Sun	11th	11.30am-3.30pm	Ravie
Sun	11th	5pm-9pm	Craig Taylor
Wed	14th	5pm - 9pm	The Hitmen Duo
Thu	15th	11am - 2pm	Tommy Memphis
Fri	16th	5.30pm - 9.30pm	Charlie Bravo
Sat	17th	5.30pm - 9.30pm	SWIZZLE

Wed 21st Thurs 22nd

5pm-9pm 112m-2pm Billy Guy Deana Peher

CCS Club Services for all Ipswich

Inurs	22 na	LLam-2pm	Deana Pener
Fri	23rd	5.30pm - 9.30pm	Incognito
Sat	24th	5.30pm - 9.30pm	Chilli Padi
Wed	28th	5pm- 9pm	Trevor White
Thurs	29th	11am-2pm	Dave Gray
Fri	30th	5.30pm - 9.30pm	Radio City
Sat	31st	5.30pm - 9.30pm	Smooth Odyssey